
                         Wisconsin Private College
                      Reid Golf Course, Appleton, WI
                       Hosted by Lawrence University
                                10/16/2021
                 ========== Men's 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    56  St. Norbert                                 (26:35.2  132:55.6 1:46.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Joe Gasick                    12   25:35.0
  2      8  Miles Mulder                  11   26:14.9
  3     11  Andrew Lopez                  10   26:39.3
  4     14  Peyton Janto                  12   27:04.7
  5     20  Spencer Streich               9    27:21.7
  6   ( 28) Drew Bolder                   9    27:51.7
  7   ( 29) Randy Johnson                 11   27:53.8

  2.    73  Carroll (Wis.)                              (26:39.2  133:16.0 2:42.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Spencer Kirsteatter           11   25:20.7
  2      4  Kyle Adams                    12   25:45.8
  3     10  Charlie Quast                 9    26:22.4
  4     26  Nathan Raatz                  10   27:43.8
  5     32  Caleb Jacques-Hembree         11   28:03.3
  6   ( 34) Ty Termaat                    10   28:09.6
  7   ( 35) Austin Sanderfoot             9    28:13.1

  3.    81  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (27:00.6  135:02.8 1:09.8)
==========================================================
  1      9  Chris Krahn                   12   26:17.4
  2     13  Peyton Hartman                10   26:44.3
  3     17  Adam Kriefall                 9    27:14.2
  4     19  Jaden Schultz                 10   27:19.7
  5     23  Zeke Micheel                  10   27:27.2
  6   ( 31) Luke Donart                   9    27:59.7
  7   ( 37) August Davis                  10   28:20.1

  4.    82  Lawrence                                    (27:00.9  135:04.3 2:09.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Collin Beyer                  9    25:56.1
  2     12  Sam Brewer                    9    26:43.2
  3     15  Billy Daniels                 11   27:08.4
  4     16  Adam Bruce                    10   27:11.3
  5     33  Dylan Coble                   9    28:05.3
  6   ( 43) Ray Wetzel-Meehan             9    29:21.8
  7   ( 46) Lance Juridico                9    29:30.8

  5.    98  Ripon                                       (27:11.6  135:57.9 1:47.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  David Potter                  11   25:59.5
  2     18  Sam Forstner                  10   27:15.6
  3     21  Niko Martinez-Ortiz           9    27:23.7
  4     25  Matt Seeber                   9    27:31.9
  5     27  Jonah Decleene                9    27:47.2
  6   ( 30) Rainier Villanueva            9    27:55.7
  7   ( 36) Garrett Radtke                11   28:20.0

  6.   162  Edgewood                                    (28:04.1  140:20.4 3:37.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Lucas Caminiti                11   25:27.4
  2     38  Brett Cox                     9    28:27.2
  3     39  Craig Seger                   9    28:29.8
  4     41  Blaine Springer               9    28:50.8
  5     42  Alex Krause                   11   29:05.2
  6   ( 48) Zach Heckman                  10   29:59.8
  7   ( 56) Kadin Wojcik                  9    31:12.4



  7.   203  Lakeland                                    (29:21.6  146:48.0 4:06.2)
==========================================================
  1     22  Noah Lutzke                   10   27:24.7
  2     24  Kevon Holbrook                11   27:30.4
  3     45  Travis Eitel                  9    29:27.6
  4     53  Rhett Botzet                  10   30:54.4
  5     59  Sam Scharenbroch              9    31:30.9

  8.   211  Maranatha Baptist                           (29:39.1  148:15.3 5:28.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Jeremy Fopma                  12   25:52.4
  2     44  Jordan Hoffman                12   29:26.1
  3     51  Josiah Cochran                10   30:28.5
  4     54  Jefferson Rupert              12   31:07.9
  5     57  Drew Smith                    12   31:20.4
  6   ( 60) David Dorothy                 9    32:57.1
  7   ( 63) Jonathan Gilliam              11   33:56.3

  9.   238  Concordia (Wis.)                            (29:52.1  149:20.5 1:50.6)
==========================================================
  1     40  Dominic Willadson             9    28:38.3
  2     47  Josh Peterson                 9    29:40.3
  3     49  Easton Becker                 9    30:11.0
  4     50  Jack Ramstack                 9    30:22.0
  5     52  Ryan Klug                     9    30:28.9
  6   ( 55) Matthew DiMercurio            9    31:11.6
  7   ( 58) Leo Roemer                    9    31:22.8

 10.   318  Beloit                                      (34:51.5  174:17.5 3:49.4)
==========================================================
  1     61  Alexandre Atou                10   32:57.2
  2     62  Aiden Cortinas                9    33:20.0
  3     64  Christian Bowers              9    34:34.5
  4     65  Aaron Holzmueller             12   36:39.2
  5     66  Cristian Martinez-Zendejas    10   36:46.6
  6   ( 67) Ankit Dahiya                  11   41:30.9
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    1    1 Spencer Kirsteatte 11   Carroll (Wis.)                   25:20.7  5:06 
    2    2 Lucas Caminiti     11   Edgewood                         25:27.4  5:08 
    3    3 Joe Gasick         12   St. Norbert                      25:35.0  5:09 
    4    4 Kyle Adams         12   Carroll (Wis.)                   25:45.8  5:11 
    5    5 Jeremy Fopma       12   Maranatha Baptist                25:52.4  5:13 
    6    6 Collin Beyer       9    Lawrence                         25:56.1  5:14 
    7    7 David Potter       11   Ripon                            25:59.5  5:14 
    8    8 Miles Mulder       11   St. Norbert                      26:14.9  5:17 
    9    9 Chris Krahn        12   Wisconsin Lutheran               26:17.4  5:18 
   10   10 Charlie Quast      9    Carroll (Wis.)                   26:22.4  5:19 
   11   11 Andrew Lopez       10   St. Norbert                      26:39.3  5:22 
   12   12 Sam Brewer         9    Lawrence                         26:43.2  5:23 
   13   13 Peyton Hartman     10   Wisconsin Lutheran               26:44.3  5:23 
   14   14 Peyton Janto       12   St. Norbert                      27:04.7  5:27 
   15   15 Billy Daniels      11   Lawrence                         27:08.4  5:28 
   16   16 Adam Bruce         10   Lawrence                         27:11.3  5:29 
   17   17 Adam Kriefall      9    Wisconsin Lutheran               27:14.2  5:29 
   18   18 Sam Forstner       10   Ripon                            27:15.6  5:30 
   19   19 Jaden Schultz      10   Wisconsin Lutheran               27:19.7  5:30 
   20   20 Spencer Streich    9    St. Norbert                      27:21.7  5:31 
   21   21 Niko Martinez-Orti 9    Ripon                            27:23.7  5:31 
   22   22 Noah Lutzke        10   Lakeland                         27:24.7  5:31 
   23   23 Zeke Micheel       10   Wisconsin Lutheran               27:27.2  5:32 
   24   24 Kevon Holbrook     11   Lakeland                         27:30.4  5:32 
   25   25 Matt Seeber        9    Ripon                            27:31.9  5:33 
   26   26 Nathan Raatz       10   Carroll (Wis.)                   27:43.8  5:35 
   27   27 Jonah Decleene     9    Ripon                            27:47.2  5:36 
   28   28 Drew Bolder        9    St. Norbert                      27:51.7  5:37 
   29   29 Randy Johnson      11   St. Norbert                      27:53.8  5:37 
   30   30 Rainier Villanueva 9    Ripon                            27:55.7  5:38 
   31   31 Luke Donart        9    Wisconsin Lutheran               27:59.7  5:38 
   32   32 Caleb Jacques-Hemb 11   Carroll (Wis.)                   28:03.3  5:39 
   33   33 Dylan Coble        9    Lawrence                         28:05.3  5:40 
   34   34 Ty Termaat         10   Carroll (Wis.)                   28:09.6  5:40 
   35   35 Austin Sanderfoot  9    Carroll (Wis.)                   28:13.1  5:41 
   36   36 Garrett Radtke     11   Ripon                            28:20.0  5:42 
   37   37 August Davis       10   Wisconsin Lutheran               28:20.1  5:42 
   38   38 Brett Cox          9    Edgewood                         28:27.2  5:44 
   39   39 Craig Seger        9    Edgewood                         28:29.8  5:44 
   40      Christian Kuwaye   9    Ripon                            28:29.8  5:44 
   41      Hans Rupnow        10   Wisconsin Lutheran               28:30.4  5:45 
   42   40 Dominic Willadson  9    Concordia (Wis.)                 28:38.3  5:46 
   43      Miles Kremsreiter  11   Ripon                            28:39.6  5:46 
   44      Brady Krueger      9    Ripon                            28:40.6  5:47 
   45      Rj Olson           10   Ripon                            28:41.8  5:47 
   46   41 Blaine Springer    9    Edgewood                         28:50.8  5:49 
   47   42 Alex Krause        11   Edgewood                         29:05.2  5:52 
   48   43 Ray Wetzel-Meehan  9    Lawrence                         29:21.8  5:55 
   49   44 Jordan Hoffman     12   Maranatha Baptist                29:26.1  5:56 
   50   45 Travis Eitel       9    Lakeland                         29:27.6  5:56 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Nick Johnson       9    St. Norbert                      29:28.5  5:56 
   52   46 Lance Juridico     9    Lawrence                         29:30.8  5:57 
   53      Brad Hoffman       9    Ripon                            29:33.5  5:57 
   54      James Cullen       10   St. Norbert                      29:37.2  5:58 
   55   47 Josh Peterson      9    Concordia (Wis.)                 29:40.3  5:59 
   56      Adrian Baquera     9    Ripon                            29:45.9  6:00 
   57      Blake Linsmeyer    9    Ripon                            29:50.8  6:01 
   58      Sam Trzebiatowski  9    Ripon                            29:56.5  6:02 
   59   48 Zach Heckman       10   Edgewood                         29:59.8  6:03 
   60      Thomas Popoca      9    Lawrence                         30:00.8  6:03 
   61   49 Easton Becker      9    Concordia (Wis.)                 30:11.0  6:05 
   62      River Sterud       9    Carroll (Wis.)                   30:20.0  6:07 
   63   50 Jack Ramstack      9    Concordia (Wis.)                 30:22.0  6:07 
   64      Riley Clement      9    Ripon                            30:24.3  6:07 
   65      Owen West          9    Lawrence                         30:25.8  6:08 
   66   51 Josiah Cochran     10   Maranatha Baptist                30:28.5  6:08 
   67   52 Ryan Klug          9    Concordia (Wis.)                 30:28.9  6:08 
   68      Evan McVittie      12   St. Norbert                      30:46.8  6:12 
   69      Tyler Nugent       11   St. Norbert                      30:50.4  6:13 
   70   53 Rhett Botzet       10   Lakeland                         30:54.4  6:14 
   71      Carter Moski       9    Wisconsin Lutheran               30:56.2  6:14 
   72   54 Jefferson Rupert   12   Maranatha Baptist                31:07.9  6:16 
   73   55 Matthew Dimercurio 9    Concordia (Wis.)                 31:11.6  6:17 
   74   56 Kadin Wojcik       9    Edgewood                         31:12.4  6:17 
   75   57 Drew Smith         12   Maranatha Baptist                31:20.4  6:19 
   76   58 Leo Roemer         9    Concordia (Wis.)                 31:22.8  6:19 
   77   59 Sam Scharenbroch   9    Lakeland                         31:30.9  6:21 
   78      Henry Hansen       10   Edgewood                         31:55.8  6:26 
   79      Zach Casper        9    Lawrence                         32:02.8  6:27 
   80      Riley McDade       11   Carroll (Wis.)                   32:51.5  6:37 
   81   60 David Dorothy      9    Maranatha Baptist                32:57.1  6:38 
   82   61 Alexandre Atou     10   Beloit                           32:57.2  6:38 
   83      Elijah Strutz      9    Wisconsin Lutheran               33:05.5  6:40 
   84      Derrick Folkman    11   Concordia (Wis.)                 33:15.5  6:42 
   85      Julian Garcia      12   Lawrence                         33:18.9  6:43 
   86   62 Aiden Cortinas     9    Beloit                           33:20.0  6:43 
   87   63 Jonathan Gilliam   11   Maranatha Baptist                33:56.3  6:50 
   88      Ben Hildebrand     9    Ripon                            34:09.0  6:53 
   89      Drew Bolender      12   Carroll (Wis.)                   34:34.4  6:58 
   90   64 Christian Bowers   9    Beloit                           34:34.5  6:58 
   91      Nathan Terry       9    Maranatha Baptist                36:34.4  7:22 
   92   65 Aaron Holzmueller  12   Beloit                           36:39.2  7:23 
   93   66 Cristian Martinez- 10   Beloit                           36:46.6  7:24 
   94      Felipe Diaz        9    Maranatha Baptist                38:08.3  7:41 
   95      Jeremiah Markle    10   Maranatha Baptist                39:04.2  7:52 
   96   67 Ankit Dahiya       11   Beloit                           41:30.9  8:22 
   97      Carlito Johnson    9    Wisconsin Lutheran               44:00.3  8:52 
   98      Curtis Fink        9    Maranatha Baptist                48:02.6  9:40 
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